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Position Other Positions Held
Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Cert. Special Assignment
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Spec Educ Teacher-Sh
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc
Elementary Teacher
Cert. Special Assignment
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Custodian

Sr Custodian

Office Asst. B/B(Sp)
Computer Lab Tech. B/B Sp
Spec Ed Teacher-Rsp
Office Asst. Bil(Sp)

Sch Office Mgr Bil (Sp)
Behavior Sup. Ass. B-Span
Elementary Teacher

Inst Asst Il Bil(Sp)

Inst. Asst Il

K-12 Education Entity
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Department

Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary

Villacorta Elementary

Total Wages

$144,716
$115,407
$113,059
$112,719
$108,293
$108,191
$107,011
$106,612
$104,513
$102,168
$101,822
$97,694
$95,187
$91,827
$91,056
$83,691
$76,252
$73,411
$70,018
$63,085
$57,429
$57,374
$48,769
$47,243
$47,202
$46,271
$40,925
$33,325
$33,271
$27,623
$25,976



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Inst Asst Il Bil(Sp)
Instruct. Asst. | B/B Sp
Sch Office Mgr Bil (Sp)
Instruct. Asst. | B/B Sp
Library Assistant

Inst. Asst. |
Playground Supr Aide
Playground Supr Aide
Playground Supr Aide

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary

Villacorta Elementary

$23,497
$23,324
$19,296
$17,491
$12,815
$11,499
$5,885
$5,879
$5,846



