	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$144,716
2.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$115,407
3.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$113,059
4.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$112,719
5.	Cert. Special Assignment		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$108,293
6.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$108,191
7.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$107,011
8.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$106,612
9.	Spec Educ Teacher-Sh		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$104,513
10.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$102,168
11.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$101,822
12.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$97,694
13.	Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$95,187
14.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$91,827
15.	Cert. Special Assignment		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$91,056
16.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$83,691
17.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$76,252
18.	Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$73,411
19.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$70,018
20.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$63,085
21.	Custodian		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$57,429
22.	Sr Custodian		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$57,374
23.	Office Asst. B/B(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$48,769
24.	Computer Lab Tech. B/B Sp		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$47,243
25.	Spec Ed Teacher-Rsp		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$47,202
26.	Office Asst. Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$46,271
27.	Sch Office Mgr Bil (Sp)		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$40,925
28.	Behavior Sup. Ass. B-Span		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$33,325
29.	Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$33,271
30.	Inst Asst II Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$27,623
31.	Inst. Asst II		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$25,976

32.	Inst Asst II Bil(Sp)	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$23,497
33.	Instruct. Asst. I B/B Sp	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$23,324
34.	Sch Office Mgr Bil (Sp)	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$19,296
35.	Instruct. Asst. I B/B Sp	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$17,491
36.	Library Assistant	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$12,815
37.	Inst. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$11,499
38.	Playground Supr Aide	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$5,885
39.	Playground Supr Aide	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$5,879
40.	Playground Supr Aide	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$5,846